Position

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Resource Teacher
Teacher

Senior Custodian
Custodian

Teacher

Library Learn Res Tech
Preschool Teacher
School Office Manager
Health/Attendance Technician
School Office Manager

Recreation Attendant,
Ess Program Aide

Playground Attendant

Playground Attendant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

Department

Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem

Maryland Avenue Elem

Maryland Avenue Elem

Total Wages

$123,440
$102,910
$102,859
$102,853
$102,821
$102,530
$98,515
$97,560
$95,298
$93,298
$89,746
$88,277
$87,192
$85,453
$58,172
$56,122
$55,655
$51,931
$48,866
$43,058
$42,126
$32,626
$30,620
$27,940
$25,930
$24,971
$17,597
$12,232

$8,546

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,595
$22,273
$23,318
$22,267
$25,559
$14,361
$14,578
$21,558
$22,618
$22,035
$24,765
$21,670
$21,526
$21,303
$9,528
$15,957
$17,267
$14,902
$14,704
$13,491
$13,116
$4,312
$14,012
$11,250
$8,156
$11,765
$2,606
$0

$0



Student Helper-Trainee
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Student Helper-Trainee
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Student Helper-Trainee
Student Helper-Trainee
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant

Recreation Attendant

Recreation Attendant

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem
Maryland Avenue Elem

Maryland Avenue Elem

$6,832
$3,990
$3,980
$3,799
$2,837
$2,257
$1,472
$1,222
$924
$783
$435
$404

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



