Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$123,440	\$24,595
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$102,910	\$22,273
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$102,859	\$23,318
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$102,853	\$22,267
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$102,821	\$25,559
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$102,530	\$14,361
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$98,515	\$14,578
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$97,560	\$21,558
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$95,298	\$22,618
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$93,298	\$22,035
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$89,746	\$24,765
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$88,277	\$21,670
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$87,192	\$21,526
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$85,453	\$21,303
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$58,172	\$9,528
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$56,122	\$15,957
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$55,655	\$17,267
Resource Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$51,931	\$14,902
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$48,866	\$14,704
Senior Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$43,058	\$13,491
Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$42,126	\$13,116
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$32,626	\$4,312
Library Learn Res Tech		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$30,620	\$14,012
Preschool Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$27,940	\$11,250
School Office Manager		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$25,930	\$8,156
Health/Attendance Technician		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$24,971	\$11,765
School Office Manager		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$17,597	\$2,606
Playground Attendant	Recreation Attendant, Ess Program Aide	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$12,232	\$0
Playground Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$8,546	\$0

Student Helper-Trainee	Recreation Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$6,832	\$0
Playground Attendant	Recreation Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$3,990	\$0
Playground Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$3,980	\$0
Student Helper-Trainee		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$3,799	\$0
Playground Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$2,837	\$0
Playground Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$2,257	\$0
Playground Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$1,472	\$0
Playground Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$1,222	\$0
Student Helper-Trainee		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$924	\$0
Student Helper-Trainee		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$783	\$0
Playground Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$435	\$0
Playground Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$404	\$0